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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 8X4 + HIAB 166 E-3 HIPRO + REMOTE + HOOK SYSTEM

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Configuracion del eje
Nimero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio

Descripcion
WMAH39ZZ87M481962

Grla

2007

TR1403

8x4

4

Transmision manual
662.902 km
Diesel

324 kW (440 PK)
32.000 kg
15.390 kg

16.610 kg

UCKS

oesendaal
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